NOVEMBER 4-5, 2025

&

wsia

WATER SPORTS INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION

PRESENTED BY

Parosail Pro

Day 1. Nov 4TH

PARASAIL OPERATORS

SYMPQOSIUM

CAPE CORAL, FLORIDA

7:30

8:00

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00
1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:45

Registration & Exhibitor Hall Open
Breakfast

Kickoff, Welcome & Opening Presentation

FWC Updates and Review of Recent Incidents
Multi-year review of past cases and enforcement changes

Sponsor Presentations

The Route to Revenue, Paved by A.l.

Sponsor Presentations and Videos
The Value of Daily Equipment Checks
Sponsor Presentations and Videos

Exhibitor Hall Open — On-Water Demos Begin

» Sponsor Booths
* Hands-On Safety Equipment Training

Lunch Sponsored by c} ANQuIp On-Water Demo
1PM
Mechanical & Maintenance Live Demo Presentation Rob Guarini,
. . . . CWS Boats
* Engine » Swivel Head » Replacement Timelines
» Winch * Level Winder » Maintenance Pro Tips
Emergency Situations and Crew Preparedness Lee Abbott

What to do when things aren’t going as planned

Creating a Profitable System for Your Business

Legal Updates on Waiver Enforceability & “Nuclear” Verdicts

Mock Incident and Captain Deposition

Exhibitor Hall Open

Recreation Risk Retention Group
Private Meeting for RRRG Members

« Sponsor booths
» Hands-on safety equipment training

Networking Reception

Sponsored by indexic

Dinner, Industry Awards & Prize Giveaways

Sponsored by Paro:sail Pro

After Party

Day 2 - Nov 5TH

sponsored by (' Custom Chutes Inc

Sponsored by tripworks

Coffee served

WSIA Parasail Committee Leadership
Dave Vogt, Parasail Pro

Capt. Rachel Bryant & Lt. Nick Korade,
FL Fish & Wildlife Conservation Commission

Custom Chutes and West Marine Pro

Evan Altamirano, Tripworks

Volvo Penta, vQuip and BRP
Lee Abbott, Custom Chutes

Yamaha, Indexic and Tier-2 Sponsors

On-Water Demo
11:15Am

On-Water Demo
2PM
Greg Fisher, WaveRez

Joe Grasso &
Mike Kenny,
Wiggin & Dana

On-Water Demo
3pPm

On-Water Demo
4PM

c Exhibitor Hall

Main Ballroom

Nauti Mermaid

8:00

8:30

9:15

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

indexic

Exhibitor Hall Open
Breakfast

Opening Remarks & Committee Updates
ASTM Safety Standards Overview and Latest Updates

Volvo Penta Expert Panel

* New product innovations and improvements

* Mechanical & maintenance discussion/ Q & A
» Peyton Chesson’s “Pro Tips”

Additional group discussion / Topic TBA

Exhibitor Hall Open

Lunch Sponsored by @ wave Last chance to visit Exhibitor Hall
Networking Reception Sponsored by G@YAMAHA
Parasail Operator Olympics Sponsored and built by ~ Main Ballroom

Custom
Chutes
zNne.

Medal Ceremony

Parosail Pro

@YAMAHA

WAVERUNNERS" & BOATS

RECREATION

RISK RETENTION GROUP

L=,

Commercial Water Sports
www.cwsboats.com

VIEWP(Q)INT

ACTION » CAPTURE » SHARE

WIGGIN

WIGGIN AND DANA

UE®), -EARNSAIIN

SOUTHERN CROSS
——AGENCY—

Sponsored by WOLVO PENTA

End of Event

BRP (/\VQU'p

Coffee served

Parasail Leadership

Katerina Koperna,
ASTM International

Volvo Representatives

On-Water Demos
by Appointment

@ wave

tripworks

SPORT
CHUTES

BulkMemoryCards.com

G & % & A

souvenirpix

AMCGOWAN ALLIED

Spaciaty Irar

Acentria

Insurance




