CAPE CORAL, FLORIDA

Parosail Pro

Day 1 · Nov 4TH

7:30	Registration & Exhibitor Hall Open	Coffee served			
8:00	Breakfast Sponsored by Custom Chutes Inc.				
9:00	Kickoff, Welcome & Opening Presentation	WSIA Parasail Committee Leadership Dave Vogt, Parasail Pro			
9:30	FWC Updates and Review of Recent Incidents Multi-year review of past cases and enforcement changes	Capt. Rachel Bryant & Lt. Nick Korade, FL Fish & Wildlife Conservation Commission			
10:00	Sponsor Presentations	Custom Chutes and West Marine Pro			
	The Route to Revenue, Paved by A.I.	Evan Altamirano, Tripworks			
10:30	Sponsor Presentations and Videos	Volvo Penta, vQuip and BRP			
	The Value of Daily Equipment Checks	Lee Abbott, Custom Chutes			
11:00	Sponsor Presentations and Videos	Yamaha, Indexic and Tier-2 Sponsors			
	Exhibitor Hall Open — On-Water Demos Begin		On-Water Demo		
11:30	Sponsor BoothsHands-On Safety Equipment Training				
12:00	Lunch Sponsored by 📦 ӎ Quip		On-Water Demo		
1:00	Mechanical & Maintenance Live Demo Presentation	Rob Guarini,	1рм		
1:30	 Engine Winch Swivel Head Replacement Timelines Maintenance Pro Tips 	CWS Boats			
2:00	Emergency Situations and Crew Preparedness What to do when things aren't going as planned	Lee Abbott	On-Water Demo 2рм		
0.00	Creating a Profitable System for Your Business	Greg Fisher, WaveRez			
2:30					
3:00	Legal Updates on Waiver Enforceability & "Nuclear" Verdicts	Joe Grasso & Mike Kenny,	On-Water Demo Зрм		
5.00	Mock Incident and Captain Deposition	Wiggin & Dana			
3:30					
	Exhibitor Hall Open				
4:00	Recreation Risk Retention Group Private Meeting for RRRG Members		On-Water Demo 4рм		
5:00	Sponsor booths Hands-on safety equipment training				
6:00	Networking Reception Sponsored by indexic	Exhibitor Hall			
7:00	Dinner, Industry Awards & Prize Giveaways	Main Ballroom			

After Party

8:45

Day 2	2 • Nov 5 [™]						
8:00	Exhibitor Hall Open						
8:30	Breakfast	Sponsored by VOLVO PENTA	Coffee served				
9:15	Opening Remarks & Committee Updates		Parasail Leadership				
9:30	ASTM Safety Standards Overview and Latest Updates		Katerina Koperna, ASTM International	On-Water Demos			
10:00	Volvo Penta Expert Panel New product innovations and ir Mechanical & maintenance disc Peyton Chesson's "Pro Tips"	•	Volvo Representatives	by Appointment			
	Additional group discussion / Top	oic TBA					
11:00 11:30	Exhibitor Hall Open						
12:00	Lunch	Sponsored by 🦪 waverez	Last chance to visit Exhibitor Hall				
1:00	Networking Reception	Sponsored by YAMAHA					
1:30	Parasail Operator Olympics	Sponsored and built by Custom Chutes Inc.	Main Ballroom				
2:30	Medal Ceremony	End of Event	water s	SPORTS INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION			

Sponsored by Parasail Pro

Sponsored by tripworks Nauti Mermaid





















UFO PARASAIL

















